Facility Finance
Review Review

February 9, 2016

Facilities Committee/Finance Committee
GOB Invoices -February 2016

New Pivik Elementary (Series of 2010)

|Tota|

|5

1

ASAP - Old Pivik (Series A of 2012)

X Duquesne Light Company S 415.32 |Electricity - January 2016
X Constellation S 1,019.47 |Electricity - January 2016
X Rucon S 2,887.50 |February services
X AW McNahb LLC S 8,000.00 |Demo Application #3 - 2/5/2016
X AW McNabb LLC S 37,014.66 |Demo Application #3 - 2/5/2016 Crawlspace add
Total S 49,336.95
New Holiday Park Elementary (Series A of 2012)
X Hudson Constuction S 34,764.76 |Application # 24 to 12/31/15 - Final
Total S 34,764.76
Capital Improvements- Facilities, Technology (Series B of 2012)
[Total B -
Capital Improvements - Facilities, Technology (Series E of 2013)
[Total |'s -
Old Regency Elementary (2014 Bond Issue -RP)
X Constellation 5 454.73 |Electricity January 2016
X Plum Borough Municipal Authority S 2,234.50 |Water/Sewage February
X Andrews & Price S 70.00 |December 2015
X AW McNabb LLC S 24,750.00 [Demo Application #3 - 2/5/2016 Asbestos Abate
Total $ 27,509.23
Regency Elementary @ HP(2014 Bond Issue -RP)
X Duquesne Light S 687.03 |Electricity -lanuary 2016
X Constellation S 1,063.26 |Electricity -January 2016
X Plum Boro Municipal Authority S 432.25 |Water/Sewage February 2016
X Pennoni S 1,400.00 |Air Quality - 1/11/16
X Comcast S 112.71 |Services 1/20-2/19/2016
X Borough of Plum S 362.32 |School Crossing Guards
X UGl S 803.68 |Gas December 2015
Peoples S 1,568.86 |Gas January 2016
W.L. Roenigk S 13,457.13 |Buses January 2016
Total S 19,887.24
Greensburg Road Bus Garage (2014 Bond Issue -RP)
X Mr. John S 322.50 |Porta John service 1/18-2/14/16
X PA Soil and Rock S 3,850.00 [Phase | ESA
X Podobnik S 6,465.00 |Septic System
X Rucon S 5,775.00 |February services
X Advanced Builders S 30,217.50 |Application # 1 Bus Renovations
Total $ 46,630.00

Administration Building (2014 Bond Issue -RP)

>

AW MCNabb LLc

5 900.00

Demo Application #3 - 2/5/2016

Rucon

s 962.50

February services

Total

S 1,862.50




AS@P — Old Pivik

(Series A of 2012)
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A change in the Default Service Supply rate that went into effect 12/1 increased the overall bill of an average medium com a

: - p 0%
customer (using 30 kW & 10,000 kWh) who purchases electric generation from Duguesne Light by about $52, or 5%

[ | [ 2), both
Changes to the State Tax Adjustment Surcharge and the Smart Meter Charge (see; Understanding Your Bill section on page 2)
eﬁﬂctﬁjfe Jan. 1, will decrease the overall monthly bill by about $0.02, or less than 19%.

Shopping Information Box

When shopping for electricity with an Electric Generation Supplier, please provide the following:

Supplier Agreement ID: 3061310972 .
Rate Schedule: GM-Medium Commercial > 25 o r
If you are already shopping, it is impartant to understand the terms of your contract and expiration date.

Supplier Basic Service Charges

Supplier Agreement ID: 3061310972

The Price to Compare (PTC)
will change quarterly beginning June 1. Your actual PTC may differ
based on your specific demand and Usage patterns. For more

information and supplier offers, visit PAPowerSwitch.com.

for your rate class is 7.48 per kWh, It

Give to Dollar Energy Fund to help people without heat or light.
Make a monthly pledge at www.duquesnelight.com or send a

check to Duqueshe Light Hardship Fund Donations, 411
Seventh Avenue MD 15-1, Pittsburgh, PA 15210,
tax deductible.
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e

$28.24

1.25%

Feb 10, 2016

Billing Demand: . ARe  wE -,
184 : (‘r;\\‘—fi‘.\« ﬂ:_“/
138 2, - '
(38157 7| |
) , 5.3
Priorw;z Months S Latest“lzN oﬂjt%é:';' ; QCJ%:\AE\EEL; Je— (-84 Lf
| T L N —
ERIO AYAN CORE,
Estimated PA State Taxes l Late Charge After Feb 10, 2016 Payment Due f Amount Due

o $415.32
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Pt Plum Borough School District  ¢cNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO, PAGE
ST L PO BOX 836 MA_20227 0030069143 10f3

—— Constel_l_a't[()nm ELLWOOD CITY, PA 16117-0836
: CNE ACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An Exelon Company

1-7TEC-2822 01/13/2016 02/03/2016

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

12/16/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,504.52
'PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 7 $-1,504.52
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE - : ) $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00
'CURRENT CHARGES $1,019.47
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $1,019.47

URGENT MESSAGE: Please include the ZIP+4 (60693-0142) on your remittance to
ensure prompt payment processing.

A pAlce (2l v i N

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. ebrua

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE S M TF W ryT F S

#026009593 1 > =] 4 5 s

ACCT #4426223690 e

BANK: Bank of America 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Payment Due 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. 28 | 29

14217 Collections Center Dr.

Chicago IL, 60693-0142

Subtotal Charges from Taxes $60.15

PR ]

PO Box 4911 Houston, TX 77210-4911
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @censtellation.com
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Invoice

Date Invoice #
4519 Stonecroft Ct 2/5/2016 Feb-16
Murrysville, PA 15668
Bill To
Plum Borough School District
900 Elicker Road
Plum. PA 15239
Project
Quantity Description Rate Amount
1 | Owners Representative Services 9,625.00 9,625.00
RS
Ly
f ‘1 2 e 6 D D}
4 by DY , :
/4' A o |
o QLE-«!KS‘-'":'“ 50 4
Total $9.625.00

Rucon Ine.  (412)215-3023
Rucon26/yahoo.com wwiw.ruconinc.com




CAP702

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Page: 1of 2
To: PRQJECT:
Si']L[‘}mEFokmu h School District 0063 Application No.: Application Date:  Period To:  Contract Date:
icker Road it ivi
Plum, PA 15239 Efmg‘t‘t‘é” Osfg]'gof’;"”‘ ana Regency | 3 FEB 52016 FEB 52016
o L ‘ Project Nos:

From Contractor: VIA ARGHITECT: . . T Owner I Construction Mar

P Distribution List: | i) g
AW McNabb LLC r i 1 Fi
1260 Silver Lans | Architect [ | Field
McKees Rocks, PA 15136 ' Contractor || Other

CONTRACT FOR:

Contractor's Application for Payment

Application is made for payment as shown below, with attached Continuation Sheet.

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:

The Contractor's signature here certifies that, to the best of their knowledge,
this document accurately reflects the work completed in this Application

1. Original Contract A : 268,000.00 o
9 r oIS 3 for Payment. The Contractor also certifies that all payments have been made
2. Net of Change Orders: $ 41,127.40 for work on previous Applications for Payment and alsothat the Current
3. Net Amount of Contract: $ 309,127.40 Paymentis Due. o777 72
. e
4. Total Completed & Stored to Date: 3 206,127.40 (Authorizing Signature)
y AW McNabb LLC
5. Retainage Summary;
! oate: FEB 52016
a. 0.00 % of Completed Work § 18,212.74 State Authorized: Pennsylvania
b. 0.00 % of Stored Material  § 0.00 Genty OF:}@Q
Total Retainage: $ 18,212.74
6. Total Completed Less Retainage: b 187.914.66
7. Less Previous Applications: $ 117,250.00 =S T S
S o - - ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION:
| 8. Current Payment Due, This Application:  $ 70,664.66_ | The Architect's signature here certifies that, based on their own observations,
— it e e e e | the Contract Documents and the information contained herein, this document
» . accurately reflects the work completed in this Application for Payment.
?.‘Co:lwtract Balance (Including Retainage): 3 121,212.74 The Architect also certifies the Contractor is entitled to the amount certified
| CHANGE ORDER Activity T TAdditions” Subtractions | for payment.
I | ‘
. Total previcusly approved: | 41,127.40 0.00 “
- oSN EU——. - - W | AMOUNT CERTIFIED:
- Total approved this Month: | 0.00 | 0.00
Sub Totals: | 41,127.40 0.00 | Date:
NET of Change Orders: I 41,127.40 | (Architects Signature)
= i
Software hy: PEN Soltware Systoms, Inc. 1-800.803-1315 Gopyright 2007 €




| APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT - CQNT!NUA‘I_‘IONMKS.‘gﬁE;ET____W§ CAP703 Page 2 of 2 Pages
From: R Ta; Project: | Application No: 3
AW McNabb LLC Plum Borough School District 0063 N Application Date: 2/05/2016
1260 Silver Lane 800 Elicker Road Demolition of Old Pivik and Regency Period To:  2/05/2016
McKees Rocks, PA 15136 Plum, PA 15239 Elementary Schools Contract Date: | /
Architects Project#:
PT T B R C \ D ' E T G f H ‘e
Work Completed glateriatlf. Total é’.)gmplecajted % | Balance Retainage
¢ T 0 3 . (=] i’ L ini &
:e;m Description of Work Contract [ Frzrl;nplfi’é:;g;nus This Period Storrgg {RI 05{ in agl_ g Dg{g I T?CFJ%S)h (If Variable
Value (D +E) DorE) (D+E+F) Rate)
B % S i g ” . ! 2 " R i
1 Insurance and Bonds 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 | 100 0.00 800.00
2 |Temporary Fencing 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 W 0.00 3,000.00 1 100 | 0.00 300.00
: 3 ! nt Pivic 70,000.00 | 70,000.00 i-QTQQﬁ.‘L 0.00 | 70,000.00 | 100 | 0.00 7,000.00
| 4 {emoiition of Pivik ) 80,000.00 16,000.00 @Qg.ﬁo’gﬂ) 0.00 24,000.00 | 30 £6,000.00, 0.00 |
5 |Asbestos abatement of 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00| 2,500.00 | 100 0.00| 250.00
administration building ! oy ) “
6 |Demolition of Administration | 10,000.00 9,000.00 |P ¢ 1,000.00/ T&L° 0.00 10,000.00 | 100 0.00/  1,000.00
Buiding ' g /1)‘7
7 | Asbestos Abatement of 50,000.00 | 20,000.00 27,500.00 }"ii 0.00 47,500.00 95 | 2,500.00 4,750.00
' Regency School . /b \ | |
\ 8 | Demol'i_tign_g\iﬂgggngy_gg:hooi 44,500.00 0.00 000 \\j\.u' 0.90 0.00 0 44 600,00 0.00
| 9 (cﬁvl’space additional work 41,127.40 0.00 | /< 41,127.40, ,\U 00 41,127.40 | 100 0.00 411274 \
| owo Pivi¥ % i | |
| | — |
| | |
L | |
. | |
: ‘: | | ~
| | |
| | | | ~ |
| i 1
i ! i !
o L |
! | 309,127.40 128,500.00 77,627.40 0.00 206,127.40 \ 67 i 103,000.00! 18,212.74 l
Es L SR e AT R . L R e s i IR e i e - | Pl M|

Software by: PEM Software Systems, Ine. 1-800-B03-1318 Copyright 2007 &




New Holiday Park
Elementary

(Series A of 2012)
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i Document G702" - 1992

Application and Certificate for Payment

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION -NO‘:24 Distribution to:
Plum Borough School District New Holiday Park Elementary Sc PERIOD TO: 12/31/2015 OWNER [
313 Holiday Park Dr. 313 Holiday Park Drive )
Plum Borough, PA 15239 Plum Borough, PA 15239 CONTRACT FOR: New Holiday Park Elementary Sc~ ARCHITECT O
Hudson Construction, Inc, PRO . , /
1625 Dutch Lane HRRENDS: ’f FIELD 0

INVOICE NO: 1241 OTHER []

Hermitage, PA 16148

CONTRACTOR'’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment. as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
ATA Document G703™, Continuation Sheet, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information
and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Wark for
which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and
that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRAGTOR: HUdS@gIStFU tion, Inc.
B}'%@hﬁ, Lrefediey Date: // e/

State of: PA s

County ﬂf:Meme r
Subscribed and sworn to hefore

meth% % day of, NOI:%B Agse& B
' MELISSA A CROWN X
Notary Public: hLr 0 fo Notary Public s b -

 miseion H€lissa Crown HERMITAGE CITY, MERGER COUNTY.
My commission expires: 9/1/2017 My Commission Exgires Sep 1, 2017

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .....ooiiiiiiiineees e, $_ 10,348.000.00
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS .........cccvvviiiviri 5
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line S £ 2) vvvcvivreeeeeeneennnii, ¥ 10.933.125.73
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) ...... $ 1[)'(;‘.3'-‘;' 125.73
5. RETAINAGE: o
a % ol Completed Work
(Colwmns D + E on G703) $ A an
b. 0 % of Stored Material o
(Column IF on G703) b 0.00
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b, or Total in Column [ of G703)....... $ 0,00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .........cooivniiiiininiiieiieinn, $ 10,933,125.73
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT .........coovvenne, $__10,898,360.97

(Line 6 from pirior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ............coeen.. R R $ 34 764 25

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT . .
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the datst comprising
this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in
accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ...ttt cnee e
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount upplied. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amownt certified.)

Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of

(Line 3 minus Line 6) $ 0.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT:
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner | $ 582 834.01 |$ 0.00 By:
(T'otal approved this month 3 59g499 |$ non
TOTAL |S car $ g
585 125,73 0.00 e o r this Cantr
h\!ET CHANGES by Change Order S ot plowisois the Owner or Contractor under this Contr act.

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G702™ — 1992, Copyright @ 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Archilects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This AIA Docissant in protected by U 8. Copyright Law

and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA™ Dacument, ar any portion of it,
To reporl copyright vielations of AIA Conleael Decuments, a-mail The Amarican [aslitale of Architerts' legal

pessible under the law. Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) caples of Ihis documant when complolad
counsel, copyright@aia.org.

may resusll in severe eivil and eriminal poralties, and will be prasesgted to e maximum oxtent

¥



Regency Park

(Series 2014 RP)



TULUSE5-UUDTUYE-000000T of LDUOULA-CU3-pT1-6010--P00O385

w-—r"-"’ﬁg
AT

~" Constellation.

An Exelon Company

Plum Borough School District  cNE cCUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

PO BOX 836 MA_20227 0030002443 10f3
ELLWOOD CITY, PA 16117-0836

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-7D0O-2572 01/09/2016 01/30/2016

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 12/10/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE _ $220.66
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-220.66

'DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE  $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES _ $454.73

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $454.73

URGENT MESSAGE: Please include the ZIP+4 (60693-0142) on your remittance to
ensure prompt payment processing.

- SCANNED
= = Sy ]
E [ 4401 % l JAN 15 2016
! : N
L . : ok i Ty 5 S
ZR|C RYAN CORP. | o
el ysi13 2\ it
e T ] A2
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: ™ M ¢ G1te ]
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.*——— e SR
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE Janvl:'rary F S
#026009593 1 2
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America 3 4 ) 6 7 8 <]
Payment Due 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
REMITTANCE ADDRESS: 17 18 19 20 21 22 | 23
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. 24 25 26 27 28 20 | 30
14217 Collections Center Dr. 1
Chicago IL, 60693-0142
- e e B s S ARG e B RS R
Subtotal Charges from Taxes

PO Box 4911 Houston, TX 77210-4811
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



PLUM BOROUGH MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
PAYMENT STUB

412-793-7331
Please Return This Portion With Your Payment

Water / Sewer / Sanitation Bill

Account Number

1101200-1101200

Please Pay )
$2,234.50 ﬂ

Invoice Amount Enclosed
2332116
”llllII“"IllIlhllllIII[I”|lh||IllIll}lllllII”IIIIIIIIIIIII AMOUNT DUE $2,234.50 |
PLUM BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 33 | DUE DATE February 16, 2016
C/O UTILITY COST CUTTERS | AFTER DUE DATE $2,346.23
PO BOX 980
ELLWOOCD CITY PA 16117-0980
Make Check Payable:  Flum Borough Municipal Authority 4556 New Texas Rd Pittsburgh, PA 15239
----------- Tear Here and Return Top Portion with Payment - -~ =<« === -« -
Please keep this portion for your records
Name: SCHOOL DISTRICT, PLUM BORCU Invoice Date: 1/31/2016
| Account Number: 1101200-1101200 Service From Date: 1/1/2016
Invoice Number: 2332116 Service To Date: 1/31/2016
Service Location: = REGENCY PARK SEWAGE . Payment Due Date:  02/16/2016
METER ID PREV  CURR USAGE  FROM TO BILLING SUMMARY
70147983 331603 331603 12/8/2015 12/8/2015 Previous Balance 110.20
70147983H 316008 331695 15,687 12/8/2015 1/8/2016 Payments -110.20
70147983L 379547 383870 4,323 12/8/2015 1/8/2016 Adjustments 0.00
Penalty 0.00
Balance 0.00
%w Current Charges
Pe T : MRS Fl Flood Prevention Com 50.00
o Sewer - Commercial 924.33
| Delinquent acgpunts are subject toa 5/0 penalty if not paid by the i - — i
due date.| q u Yy - Commercia FEE i1 igj;'_}’f:} 1260,
‘ Aﬁ_mgugn?gg_q Please call 412-825-5699 for any water
r sewer emergency
)‘t }6%' SJ)
| i = Y
IECI T Rt e R
- DUE DATE February 16, 2016
oA 4 A AFTER DUE DATE ,346.23
‘z /V/ U/}'}L\,{:/g/ C//C-‘ Il") /‘/) A "L&M T L»{-& ” e $2 |
' This bill includes Sanitation and Flood Prevention charges being supplied through the Borough. Questions regarding these
services should be directed to the Borough @ (412) 795-6800. PBMA will handle billing and any questions regarding your
water and sewer services Mon.— Fri. 8:00 am 4:30 pm.
This is your January 2016 monthly bill.
Sign up for Direct Debit (ACH) now!
The Authority is now accepting credit card payments online @ www.plumboroughma.com




ANDREWS & PRICE

1500 Ardmore Boulevard
. Suite 506
Pittsburgh, PA 15221
TEL. (412) 243-9700 Qé g
FAX (412) 243-9660 '
Plum Borough School District Billing Date: December 31, 2015
Dr. Timothy Glasspool Client No.: 59000

900 Elicker Rd.
Plum, PA 15239

59000.0 510.00
59000.1 500.00
59000.2 800.00
59000.20 10.00
59000.50 1,180.00
59000.53 : 2,670.00
59000.59 i e R e B _ 20.00
59000.78 Regency Park 70.00
59000.79 : 1,160.00
59000.81 455.40
59000.82 6,670.25
59000.83 340.00
59000.84 1,420.00
59000.85 30.00
59000.86 840.00
59001.0a 530.00
59010.3 20.00
59011.1a 130.50
59011.3 80.00
59011.5 100.00
Balance Du® $17,536.15



| APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT -

From;

AW McNabb LLC
1260 Silver Lane
McKees Rocks, PA 15136

CONTINUATION SHEET |

CAP703 Page 2 of 2 Pages

To

Plum Borough School District
900 Elicker Road
Plum, PA 15239

Proect: ! Application No: 3

0063  Application Date: 2/05/2016
Demolition of Old Pivik and Regency l Period To: 2/05/2016 |
Elementary Schools ——T l

Architects Project#:
A B—ﬁ - C D i E F g --f &£ W I ¥
" - Work Completed r;’i%tgéﬁatlls To;alc?g{nplgted % Bal;;mceh Retamage
i . . n re
Nim Description of Work Contract nggélicf:t‘f'oﬁ’nus This Period Storad (Nobtr I T Dgte (G/C) TOC |n(|35) | : (If Variable
Value bTE) D or E) (D+E+F) | A
1 |Insurance and Bonds 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 | 100 | 0.00 800.00
2 |Temporary Fencing 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 MW 0.00 3,000.00 100 0.00 300.00
i 3 |Asbestos Abatement Pivic 70,000.00 70,000.00 0.00| t..";l 0.00 70,000.00 100 0.00 7,000.00
4 Demolition of Pivik 80,000.00 16,000.00 8,000.00 iy 0.00 24,000.00 30 56,000.00 0.00
5 |Asbestos abatement of 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 \ 2,500.00 | 100 0.00 250.00
administration building v ’
6 |Demolition of Administration 10,000.00 9,000.00 |P ' 1,000.00/ 94° _ 0.00 10,000.00 | 100 0.00/  1,000.00
Buiding S } L A
7 (Q\;—bestos Abatement of 50,000.00 20,000.00 27,500.00 /ql / 0.00 47,5600.00 95 2,500.00 4,750.00
\ Regency School b
8 | Demolition of Regency Scheol 44,500.00 0.00! 0.00 \U\.U 0.00 0.00 0 44,500.00 0.00 i
9 | Crawlspace additional work 41,127.40 0.00 ~41,127.40 o Y 0.00 41,127.40 | 100 0.00 4,112.74 |
1 ’\
|
| | |
| '
L | | |
v e o i e
‘ 309,127 .40 ! i 128,500.00 ‘I 77,627.40 0.00 I 206,127. 40 l ‘ 103,000.00: 18,212.74
L et o et P — L o 8 RUDNIETICEE. SRR IS (S So At - ot !—_ e

Software by: PEM Soflware Sysiems, e, 1-800-803-1315 Copyright 2007 &




Regency Park
@HP

(Series 2014 RP)



;& Dugquesne Light*

" OurEnergy...Your Fowers 4795 HAVANA DR

www.duguesnelight.com
BILL ID: 372724979348

Customer Name and Service Address:
PLUM BOROQUGH SCHOOL DIST

PITTSBURGH, PA 15238-2417

Account Number: 3727250000 [

Rate: GM-Medium Commercial > 25
Rider Code: 003

Date Prepared: 01/11/16

ISummary

Next Scheduled Meter Reading Date: February 8, 2016

kWh Usage:
24480 —
2 iy
18360 HE §
12240 = :
120 | B -E 3
0 . E B 3 i
F M A ™M J J A s © N D J
Bl Frior12Months 88 Latest 12 Months

o Average Monthly Usage for the past 12 months is 17512 kWh.

e Total Annual Usage for the past 12 months is 210141 kWh.

e The average temperature for the billing period was 10 degreas
warmer than last year.

The Price to Compare (PTC) for your rate class is 7.48 per kWh. It
will change quarterly beginning June 1. Your actual PTC may differ
based on vour specific demand and usage pattarns. For more
information and supplier offers, visit PAPowerSwitch.com.

{be

Billing Demand:

96 ==
PN
72 1 - d
_.‘-:E ] [
3 N N
48 N N o
N ] B
"N N
24 r N
NE R B
5 N il N '
AFM—Jd i1 A 5 0 N D U
Prigrd@Months N Latest 12 Months

Prior Billing Information

Total Amount of Last Bill
Payment(s) Received as of 12/30/15

$664.78
-664.78

Prior Account Balance $0.00

DLC Basic Service Charges $687.03

TOTAL ACCOUNT BALANCE PAYABLE TO DLC $687.03

ACTUAL METER READING BILL

For more information see www.duguesnelight.com.

Give to Dollar Energy Fund to help people without heat or light.
Mazke a monthly pledge at www.duguesnelight.com or send a
check to Duguesne Light Hardship Fund Donations, 411
Seventh Avenue MD 15-1, Pittsburgh, PA 15219. Your gift is

tax deductible.

e
A
o\l 0

JAN 1% 2016
ERIC RYAN CORP.

Estimated PA State Taxes |Late Charge After Feb 11, 2016

. Payment Due Amount Due

$46.72 1.25%

Feb 11,2016 $687.03

Please visit our website www.duquesnelight.com to sign up for electricheck, and to learn about other convenient payment options.

A changein t_he Default Service Supply rate that went inte effect 12/1 increased the overall bill of an average medium commercial
customer {using 30 kW & 10,000 kWh) who purchases electric generation from Duquesne Light by about $52, or 5%.

Changes to the State Tax Adjustment Surcharge and the Smart Meter C

harge (see Understanding Your Bill section on page 2), both

effective Jan. 1, will decrease the overall monthly bill by about $0.02, or less than 1%.

Supplier Agreement ID: 3727250375
Rate Schedule: GM-Medium Commercial > 25

Shopping Information Box
When shepping for electricity with an Electric Generation Supplier, please provide the following

If you are already shopping, it is important to understand the terms of vour contract and expiration date.

Supplier Basic Service Charges

Supplier Agreement ID: 3727250375
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=~ (Constellation.

An Exelon Company’

Plu..m Bnrcfﬁgh School District

CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

BOX 836 MA_20227 0030069101 10f3
ELLWOOD CITY, PA 16117-0836

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-7FP-3428 01/13/2016 02/03/2016

ACCOUNT BALANCE

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223680

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693-0142

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 12/10/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE - $1,058.26
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE : R $-1,058.26
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES $1,063.26
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $1,063.26

URGENT MESSAGE: Please include the ZIP+4 (60693-0142) on your remittance to
ensure prompt payment processing.
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crlG RYAN CORR

February
S M T wW ‘T F S
1 |2 P31l a5 |6
7 | 8 | 9 | 10| 11| 12 | 13
Payment Due 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 29

PO Box 4911 Houston, TX 77210-4911
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



PLUM BOROUGH MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

PAYMENT STUB

412-793-7331
Please Return This Portion With Your Payment

LRI L 71 L L 1 O L PR L TR TR L T L]
PLUM BORQUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 33

C/O UTILITY COST CUTTERS

PO BOX 980
ELLWOOD CITY PA 16117-0980

_Water | Sewer | Sanitation Bill

Account Number Please Pay
1101800-1101800 $432.25
i Invoice Amount Enclosed |
2332119
| AMOUNT DUE $432.25 |
DUE DATE February 16, 2016
AFTER DUE DATE $453.86

TR

Make Check Payable:  Plum Borough Municipal Autherity 4556 New Texas Rd Pittsburgh, PA 15239
----------- Tear Here and Return Top Portion with Payment - = == = ==« e 2 - -

Please keep this portion for your records

. Name: SCHOOL DISTRICT, PLUM BOROU Invoice Date: 1/31/2016
| Account Number: 1101800-1101800 Service From Date: 1/1/2016
| Invoice Number: 2332119 Service To Date: 1/31/2016
Service Location: HOLIDAY PARK ELEM-SEWAGE . Payment Due Date:  02/16/2016
 METERID PREV ~ CURR USAGE  FROM T0 BILLING SUMMARY K
I |
M1101800 1050900 12/8/2015 Previous Balance 204.80 ;
60191680 105090 105510 420 12/8/2015 1/8/2016 Payments -204.80 =
‘ 60191680 105510 1/8/2016 1/8/2016 Adjustments 0.00
Penalty 0.00 ‘
Balance 0.00 !
l;p Current Charges
Penal otice ‘) ) V Flood Prevention Com 50.00
. . x : Sewer - Commercial 211.75
to a 5% -
Dainguentacoounts ars sufet o % peraly (st paid byt | \ETCNRE e g e ol |
After Hours Emergencg: Please call 412-825-5699 for*a'ny“waLer w
Pt ! !
|‘ , /:_!I Y or sewer emergency ;t
| i .
|
e Y = 2> | guoun: ove e 2016 |
L = DUE DATE February 16, 2016
MK L3 | AFTER DUE DATE $453.86

|
|
i
|
|

This bill includes Sanitation and Flood Prevention charges being supplied through the Borough. Questions regarding these

‘ services should be directed to the Borough @ (412) 795-6800. PBMA will handle billing and any questions regarding your |

( 4/

2) 783 733/

water and sewer services Mon.— Fri. 8:00 am 4:30 pm.

This is your January 2016 monthly bill.

Sign up for Direct Debit (ACH) now!

| The Authority is now accepting credit card payments online @ www.plumboroughma.com
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T INVOICE

Pennoni Pittsburgh, PA Remit Payment To:
L/ 412-521-3000 Fax: 412-521-1206 Penhoi

P.O. Box 827328
Philadelphia, PA 19182-7328

Plum Borough School District Invoice #: 672425

900 Elicker Road Invoice Date : 01/18/2016

Plum, PA 15239 Project: PBSD1501

Attention: Bob Holleran Project Name : Limited IAQ-Regency Park
Elementary

For Services Rendered through: 1/11/2016

Phase : 01 -- Limited IAQ

Contract Amount $1,400.00
Percent Complete 100.00%
Contract Amount Completed $1,400.00
Less Previous Billed $0.00
Phase Subtotal $1,400_00
Amount Due This Invoice $1,400.00

.

INVOICES DUE ON RECEIPT. Invoices outstanding over 30 days will have a Service Charge of 1 1/2% per month.




_(comcast.

Contact us: ii;% www.business.comcast.com £ 1

. _ G
| Account Number 8993 20 405 0236157 |
Blllmg Date 01/10/16
' Total Amount Due $112.71
Payment Due By 02/04/16

Page 1 of 4

Plum Borou School District

For service at:

4795 HAVANA DR
PITTSBURGH PA 15238-2417

News from Comcast

Comecast Business Online Account: Service at your fingertips.
Use your Online account o manage services, pay your bill,
and shop business-grade apps. Simply go to
business.comcast.com/myaccount to register.

Go paperless with Ecobill, sign up to view and pay your
Comcast Business bill online at:
business.comcast.com/myaccount

Prev;ous Balance

109.16
Payment - 01/07/16 - Thank You -109.16
New Charges - see below 112.71
Total Amount Due $112.71
Payment Due By 02/04/16
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’/\'\ Comcast Cab!e Television 495

@} Comcast D|gltal Voice 89.80
Other Charges & Credits 12.64
Taxes, Surcharges & Fees 5.32

Total New Charges $112.71

pIE ﬂrr‘r’“’"\ SCANNED
M)
AL JAN 20 2018
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Borough of Plum

4575 New Texas Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15239
Phone 412-795-6800 Fax 412-793-4061

Bill To:

Plum Borough School District
Central Administration

Attn: Accounts Payable

900 Elicker Road

Pittsburgh, PA 15239

INVOICE

DATE: January 13, 2016
INVOICE # FIN-391
FOR: SCG-Payroll

350-700

December, 2015
School Crossing Guards:
Wages 7,650.36
FICA 585.25
Unemployment-6.60% (First $9,000) L 504.93
Uniform Allowance (Copy of Payment Attached \, X =
" (Copy y ) \/\ L\A‘
Cyus8i yy g) e — -
Y8.8¢ v+ 17> 8;(1" 77 = N
Subtotal ¥ ﬂ@g | ' ‘[_D_L_‘ 8,740.54
Total Due - School District Share - 50% T . 14 I 4,370.27
2,6 A vyl & 5 3l 5_3___‘____, L Laie f
b Y% * Yew g1 2.5¢C
S >
./
_..-—-"'_-_. "
Y72 29
silclie o o A 4 |
MUNICIPAL USE ONLY: / o . TOTAL
Finance Director: 9] il . 3l 2~ 30,

01-150

Make all checks payable to: BOROUGH OF PLUM




Page 2

UGI Energy Services, LLC f—'@
dba UGI EnergyLink - Invoice Number: G2995230 - "'
One Meridian Blvd., Suite 2C01 Invoice Date: 01/15/2016
Wyomissing, PA 192610 Salesperson: Auld

(B00) 427-8545 Gas Utility: EQUITABLE

Summary Billing Informatiocn

PLUM BCROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT AUTHORITY Out. Bal. -5684.08
BEO BOX 280 Curr. Chgs. 56,478.17
ELLWOCD CITY, PA 16117-03980
Customer No: PLUM510
MONTH
Dec-2015
Service Peried: 11/29%/2015 - 12/30/2015
Quantity Unit Description Price Amount
391 DTH Full Reguirements 2.706 $1,058.05
Net Volume: 391 DTH Fac./Mtr Total Cost: $1,058.05
Facility: 4795 HAVANA DR - EQUITABLE Acct Num: 200007680719v/
Meter: 1747280
Service Period: 11/2%/2015 - 12/30/2015
Quantity Unit Description Price Amount
297 DTH Full Requirements 2.706 -L03-68
Net Volume: 297 DTH Fac./Mtr Total Cost: $803.68
Facility: 900 ELICKER ROAD - EQUITABLE Acct Num: 200007711860
Meter: 1830296
Service Period: 11/30/2015 - 12/30/2015
Quantity Unit Description Price Amount
1421 DTH Full Requirements 2.706 $3,845.23
Net Veolume: 1421 DTH Fac./Mtr Total Cost: 83, 845.723
Total Net Volume: 2394 DTH Net Invoice 56,478.17
Sales Tax $0.00
Total Current Charges $6,478.17

Total Amount Due

.08
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W.L. ROENIGK INC.
798 EKASTOWN ROAD

SARVER, PA 16055
724-353-1515

TO:

Attn:

Plum School District Central Admin. Center

900 Elicker Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15239
Accounts Payable

TRANSPORTATION FOR: JANUARY 2016

RUN

PLUM 120 - BUS EFF. 12/1
NOTES:

Forbes, Adelphai / Praise Christian

PLUM 120 - VAN
NOTES:
Adelphai, Praise Christian

PLUM 138 - BUS
NOTES:
Plum HS, OBlock, Regency

PLUM 138A - BUS
NOTES:

PLUM 139 - BUS
NOTES:

Plum, Regency

PLUM 140 - BUS
NOTES:
O'Block, Pivik Elem

PLUM 196 - BUS
NOTES:

INVOICE

NUMBER

216-224

Terms: Net 30 days
Past Due accounts subject to a
1.5% per month service charge

February 01, 2016

#DAYS RATE
1st- 2nd- ard- th- 0.5 |sth- 0.5 sth- 0.5 [rih- 0.5
Bih- 0.5 |oth- 10th- 11th- 0.5 J12h- 0.5 }13th- 0.5 [14th- 11.50 236.09
15th- 0.5 |161h- 17th- 18th- 1oth- 0.5 poin- 0.5 pist- 0.5
22nd-0.5 [23rd- 241h- 25th- 1.0 [sth- 1.0 J27th- 1.0 paih-1.0
2oth- 1.0 [3oth- 31st-
1st- 2nd- ard- 4ath- 5th- 0.5 !Gth— 0.5 Jrih-
aih- 0.5 [sih- 10th- 11th- 0.5 f121h- 0.5 }131h- 0.5 |141n- 0.5 | 9.50 193.83
15th- 0.5 |16th- 17th- 18ih- 1oth- 0.5 [poih- p1st- 0.5
i22nd-0.5 [23rd- 24th- 25th- 1.0 Psth- 1.0 fo7ih- 1.0 patn- 1.0
20th- [30th- 31st
1st- nd- 3rd- 4th- 1.0 fstih- 1.0 sih- 1.0 rin- 1.0
sth- 1.0 loth- 10th- 11th- 1.0 |12th- 1.0 Haih- 1.0 jain- 1.0 | 19.00 236.09
15th- 1.0 [16th- 17th- 18th- ath- 1.0 f2oih- 1.0 jp1st- 1.0
22nd-1.0 |23rd- l24th- 25ih- 1.0 festn- 1.0 f271h- 1.0 petr- 1.0
2ath- 1.0 [30th- 31st-
1st- 2nd- ard- 4ih- 1.0 fsth- 1.0 - 1.0 jrin- 1.0
sth- 1.0 [ath- 10th- 11th- 1.0 fizth- 1.0 [i3th- 1.0 j1a-1.0 | 19.00 236.09
15th- 1.0 |18th- 17th- 18th- 1oth- 1.0 footh- 1.0 21st- 1.0
22nd-1.0 [23rd- 24ih- l25th- 1.0 fpath- 1.0 fo7ih- 1.0 fosin- 1.0
20th- 1.0 [30th- 31sl-
1st- 2nd- ard- lth- 1.0 5ih- 1.0 gih- 1.0 7ih- 1.0
Bth- 1.0 Jotn- 10th- 11th- 1.0 hzth- 1.0 [13th- 1.0 j14tn-1.0 | 19.00 236.09
i5th- 1.0 J16th- 17th- 18th- 1gth- 1.0 poth- 1.0 21st- 1.0
22nd-1.0 [23rd- 24th- sth- 1.0 feeth- 1.0 f27th- 1.0 281h- 1.0
Roth- 1.0 [30th- 315t
1st- 2nd- 3rd- aih- 1.0 |sth- 1.0 sth- 1.0 [7ih- 1.0
sih- 1.0 |oth- 10th- 11th- 1.0 J12th- 1.0 [13th- 1.0 |1ah- 1.0 | 19.00 236.09
15th- 1.0 l16th- 17th- 18th- toth- 1.0 oth- 1.0 1st- 1.0
22nd-1.0 |23rd- 24th- sth- 1.0 P6th- 1.0 p7th- 1.0 pain- 1.0
poth- 1.0 [301h- 31st-

YN - (;1.(5

1st- 2nd- 3rd- lath- 0950 ein: 1.0 n- 1.0
aih- 1.0 [oth- 10th- 11th- 1.0 121h-1.@ 13th- 1.0 |14n-1.0 | 19.00 236.09
15th- 1.0 J16tn- 17th- 18th- 19 1.0 botn- 1.0 pisti- 1.0
22nd-1.0 |23r0- [24th- 2sth- 1.0 p6th-1.0 jo7th- 1.0 Joain- 1.0
20th- 1.0 [30ih- 31st- T o %‘(‘ g’ 5- ? o

Mee 280 A

TOTAL

2715.04

1841.39

4485.71

4485.71

4485.71

4485.71

v




PLUM BORO SCH DIST

4795 HAVANA DR HLDY PK EL
PITTSBURGH PA 15239-2417

Account Number

200007680719

Date Prepared Next Meter Reading
Feb 1,2016 03/01 - 03/02/2016

PEOPLES

For General Information call 1-800-764-0111. For an Emergency call 1-800-400-4271.

Summary of Basic Charges

Credits And Charges Since Your Last Bill

Balance from last bill $823.29
Payment on JAN 19, 2016 - Thank You 823.29 CR
Balance $0.00
GDS Lrg Comm(E)
Customer Charge - 1 Month $150.00
Delivery Charge

569.2 MCF @ $2.0700 1,178.24
Balancing Service $0.4397 per MCF 250.28
State Tax Surcharge Cr @ 0.82% 9.66 CR
UGI Energy Service Charges
You will receive a separate gas supply bill from your v
supplier ‘ri

)

Total Current Charges ) i“‘ 0 $1,568.86
Total Account Balance i~ $1,568.86

Peoples current charges include $13.49 in state taxes.

jquasy |
‘|‘ lg : SCANNED —
L Lﬂﬁ'é g)o ERIC RYAN r"omv\
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Monthly Usage Comparison

Average Daily Temperature 2015 2016
For This Billing Period 25+F 25°F
Gas Use in MCF
632
474 ]
316
158 ]
0 o . i |
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
2015 2016

| D Actual D Estimate . Customer Read

E Adjusted Usage

Average monthly use: 189.5 MCF

Total annual use: 2,463.3 MCF
Date Read Type Reading Difference
Meter Number 747280
JAN 29, 2016 Actual 8369.7 569.2
DEC 30, 2015 Actual 7800.5
MCF Used in 30 Days 569.2

Commodity prices and charges are set by the natural gas
supplier you have chosen. The Public Utility Commission
regulates delivery prices and services.

HEEEEREEVE  Account Balance of $1:568.86.by. FEB 23, 2016 to avoid a Late Payment Charge of $23.53 (1.5% per month )

Effective October 1, 2015, the balancing charge line on the bill inclides & ‘negotiated balancing charge and a new

capacity charge.

Help people without heat or light by donating to the Dollar Energy Fund. Please add $1 to your monthly gas payment.
You can pay this bill with an electronic check, ATM/debit card with a Pulse, Star, NYCE or Accel logo, or a Visa,
MasterCard, or Discover credit card at 1-800-573-1168. BillMatrix provides this service. A service fee applies.

°lease detach and return this coupon with a check made payable to Peoples.

TO MAKE ACCOUNT CHANGES ON BACK OF COUPON, CHECK BOX HERE.

DUE DATE FEB 23, 2016

200007680719

$1,568.86

Account Balance Amount Enclosed

210 860002276042

PLUM BORO SCH DIST
PO BOX 836
ELLWOOD CITY PA 16117-0836

LIHEAP, a federally funded program, provides energy
assistance grants for income-eligible customers. The
program opens November 1 and funds are limited. If
you are out of work or on a low or fixed income, you
should apply now. For details, call 1-800-400-WARM
(92786).

PEOPLES
PO BOX 644760
PITTSBURGH, PA 15264-4760

LR TR UR B R UL R T TR R

1000200007LA0719000000015688L0000015L88L7




Bus Garage

(Series 2014 RP)



Mr. John

1220 McKee Street
McKees Rocks, PA 15136
Tel: (412) 771-6330
Fax:(412) 771-0194
Fed Id# 25-1480181

019644 - 000002

Plum Borough School District Invoice #: 366731

900 Elicker Rd Invoice Date: Jan 18, 2016
Page #: 1

Plum, PA 15239 PO Number:

Ordered By: Michael Brewers

Subsidiary of The Holden Corporation

' Quantity Description / Rental Period Equipment Type Price Amount
(2) Behind Maintenance Building, 1460 Greensburg Rd, New Kengington, PA, 15068
(8075 - 8081
Standard
2.00 1x Week Service (Jan 18, 2016 - Feb 14, 2016) $130.00 | $260.00
(8075 - 8081 - 9204 - D9187)
Standard
2.00 Heater (Jan 11, 2016 - Feb 14, 2016) $25.00 | $62.50
Invoice Total = T T $ 322.50
n ‘ |
YOUL ARE @NSHILE T@
@ — % i - ‘l ‘.-
H IiS&AS[ ‘ NET 30 DAYS TF‘nance'C'ﬁE'r@E"bf 1.5% Compounded Monthly on Late Accounts.
ed £ i $25.00 Charge on All Returned Checks
Certified Employees |

TEAR OFF HERE AND RETURN LOWER PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Invoice #: 366731

TR' - B o Ro Invoice Date:  Jan 18, 2016

PO Number:
TRAILER Invoice Total: $ 322.50

Please return this porticn with your payment.
Use of service or payment of this invoice indicates
agreement with the General Terms and Conditions

for rental on the back of this invoice.

Mr. John WE "‘}ESEEPT Please Write in Amount of Payment Enclosed
1220 McKee Street MASTERCARD
McKees Rocks, PA 15136 DISCOVER
AMERICAN EXPRESS
[] Check here for address change.
CreditCard#:__ /[ [ / [ | [ 1 [ 4 4 4 A4 1 1 1 1 /1 4 4 4 1 1 1 I I Exp: _ [ __

Signature: Security Code

@ Customer# 019644 - 000002




Pennsylvania Soil and Rock Incorporated

February 4, 2016

PS&R Project No.  16-034
PS&R Invoice No. 16-034-1

Plum Borough School District

c¢/o Mr. Dennis Russo, Owner's Representative
4519 Stonecroft Court

Murrysville, PA 15668

Invoice
Phase | Environmental Site Assessment
Former Plum Borough School District Bus Garage
Plum Borough, Allegheny County, Pennsylvania

For preparation of a Phase I ESA Report for the former bus garage property as follows:

Professional Engineering Services
1. Phase [ ESA Lump Sum $ 3.850.00

Total Invoice § 3,850.00

Please remit payment to:  Pennsylvania Soil and Rock, Inc.
570 Beatty Road
Monroeville, Pennsylvania 15146

Note: Please return one copy of invoice with payment.
Terms: Net 30 days



PODOBNIK EXCAVATING

1932 OLD LEECHBURG ROAD
NEW KENSINGTON, PA 15068
724 335-9042

CERTIFIED DRIP INSTALLER DEP CERTIFIED INSTALLER

November 24, 2015

Plum Boro School District
c/o Mr. Dennis Russo
Owner's Representative
Rucon

4519 Stonecroft Court
Murrysville, PA 15668

Re: Septic System(s) at Plum Boro Bus Garage

May 5 Dye test existing sand mound; troubleshoot failed test; determine
capacity of septic and dosing tanks; test pump, floats and electric.
$500.00
July 14 Soil testing for new system $500.00
Sept. 21 & 23 Topsoil and trucking for cover of sand mound; replace lateral
cleanouts $2,760.00
November 18 Prep Drip Micro-mound site; 70t. state approved septic sand
$2,705.00

Total Amount Due $6,465.00



¥ Rucon

Invoice

Date Invoice #
4519 Stonecroft Ct 2/5/2016 Feb-16
Murrysville, PA 15668
Bill To
Plum Borough School District
900 Elicker Road
Plum, PA 15239
Project
Quantity Description Rate Amount
1| Owners Representative Services 9,625.00 9.625.00
i O 1,
f—\-ti‘ el 6 Lo ~ 2
S P TS A
laul & === Y0~
o J 0 }
A"S/q/ﬂ ) %
¢ 3 ;
C-/’\. G 3{3"ll'L - 5 % l
il ' Lot
\ TY e Sig ¥
Total $9.625.00

Rucon Inc. (412)215-3023
Rucon26i@yahoo.com wwiw.ruconine.com




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
AlA DOCUMENT G702/CMa

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

TO OWNER: Plum Borough School District
900 Elicker Road
Plum, PA 15239

PROJECT:

FROM CONTRACTOR:
Advanced Builders
321 Cobble Lane
Belle Vernon, PA 15012

VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

CONTRACT FOR: Bus Renovations VIA ARCHITECT:

Bus Facility Renovations

APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution to:
APPLICATION DATE: 2/5/2016 OWNER

PERIOD TO: 2/5/2016 CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT NO: 15-205 MANAGER

ARCHITECT
CONTRACT DATE: 1/13/2016 CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet. ATA Document G703, is attached.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 5
. Net change by Change Orders $
. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) $
. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $
(Column G on G703)
. RETAINAGE:
a. 10 % of Completed Work 3.357.50
(Column D + E on G703) -
b. % of Stored Material $ 0.00
TColumn F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Pl B

th

Total in Column [ of G703) $
. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $
(Line 4 less Line 3 Total) %
. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
. BALANCE TO FINISH. INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3
(Line 3 less Line &)

3.357.50
30,217.50

=

~1

o o

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $ -
Total approved this Month 5 -
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order §0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge. information and
belief the Wark covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which
previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that
current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: _ Date
State of: County of:
Subseribed and sworn to before me this day of

Notary Public:

My Commission expires:

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certify to the Owner that to the best of
their knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the
Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents. and the Coniractor is entitled to payment of
the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 30,217.50

(Attach explanarion if amounr certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on
this Application and on the Continvation Sheet that changed to conform to the amount certified.)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

By: Date:
ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

e i — T — ——
AlA DOCUMENT G702/CMa - APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION - 1992 EDITION - AlAG - © 1982

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5282

G702/CMs-1982



Old Admin Bldg.

(Series 2014 RP)



Page 2 of 2 Pages

_APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT - CONTINUATION SHEET | _CAP703

Erom; To: Project: | Application No: 3
AW McNabb LLC Plum Borough School District 0063 EAppﬁcation Date: 2/05/2016
1260 Silver Lane 900 Elicker Road Demolition of Old Pivik and Regency Period To: 2/05/2016
McKees Rocks, PA 15135 Plum, PA 15239 Elementary Schools
| Contract Date: [ /
‘ Architects Project#:
(A B *’ c | E F | T i 1 ‘
| I 2 s Work Completed 'r_g!ateriatlls To!aLCgmplzted % | Balance Retainage
tem | Description of Work —_— Erom Pravious ; = resently and Store ! To Finish i
S } escription of Wor C\;)anl J:c Application This Period Stored (Not In To Date G/C) . (¢-G) {W;;Zt}ﬂe
! (D+E) DorE) (D+E+F)
"1 [Insurance and Bonds * 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 | 100 0.00 800.00
2 |Temporary Fencing 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 W&o 0.00 3,000.00 | 100 0.00 300.00
3 | Asbestos Abatement Pivic 70,000.00 70,000.00 0.00 L"{L 0.00 70,000.00 | 100 0.00 7,000.00
| 4 | Demolition of Pivik 80,000.00 16,000.00 8,000.00(V 0.00 24,000.00 30 56,000.00 0.00
5 |Asbestos abatement of 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00/ 0.00 2,500.00 | 100 0.00 250.00
admini t[gtionrbyilc{iing oy j -
6 JDemolition of Admini'smo“ﬁ\; 10,000.00 9,000.00 |P 1" 1,000.00! 9E°) * 0.00 10,000.00 | 100 0.00{  1,000.00
(\E}_uiﬁdéirlgr L g /\ﬁ_ 1 >
[ 7 |Asbestos Abatement of 50,000.00 20,000.00 j 27,500.00 )[’Ii 0.00 47,500.00 95 2,500.00 4,750.00
Regency School b
‘ 8 | Demalition of Regency School 44,500.00 0.00 0.00 \U'\,U 0.00 0.00 0 44,500.00 0.00
.9 |Crawlspace additional work 41,127.40 0.00 41,127.40; 0 0.00 41,127.40 | 100 0.00 4,112.74
| B
]
.
|
.
|
I - | o I N
| | 309,127.40i 128,500.00 | 77,827.40 0.00| 206,127.40 | 67 103,000.00, 18,212.74 |

Software by: PEM Soflware Sysioms, Inc. 1-300-303-1315 Copyright 2007 &




¥ Rucon

Invoice

Date Invoice #
4519 Stonecroft Ct 2/5/2016 Feb-156
Murrysville, PA 15668
Bill To

Plum Borough School District

900 Elicker Road

Plum. PA 15239

Project
Quantity Description Rate Amount
1 | Owners Representative Services— ——— ——— 9,625.00 9,625.00
.\ O ‘-10 \\‘.j {{p f;l bD
( s AL GG
‘['/ o s B ] .2.
[y st P
i ¥
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Total $9.625.00

Rucon Inc.

(412) 215-3023

Rucon26/@yahoo.com www.ruconinc.com




